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When What

Wed, Aug 14, 2024  KSU: Fall international student orientation

Thu, Aug 15, 2024  KSU: Fall graduate student orientation

Thu, Aug 15 - Sun, Aug 18, 2024  KSU: Kickoff

Fri, Aug 16, 2024  KSU University convocation

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  KSU: Fall classes begin

Fri, Aug 23, 2024  KSU: Deadline for master's and doctoral degree and 
certificate candidates to apply for December 2024 
graduation

Fri, Aug 23, 2024  KSU: Deadline for associate degree candidates to ap-
ply for December 2024 graduation

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  KSU: Labor Day

Sun, Sep 15, 2024  KSU: Deadline for bachelor's degree and undergradu-
ate certificate candidates to apply for May 2025 grad-
uation

Thu, Oct 3 - Sun, Oct 6, 2024  KSU: Fall Break

Fri, Oct 4, 2024  KSU: Fall classes end for fourth-year Podiatric Medi-
cine students

Mon, Oct 7, 2024  KSU: Spring classes begin for fourth-year Podiatric 
Medicine students

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  KSU: Fall classes end for third-year Podiatric Medicine 
students

Mon, Nov 4 - Fri, Nov 15, 2024  KSU: Fall final examinations for third-year Podiatric 
Medicine students

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  KSU: Veterans Day observed

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  KSU: Spring classes begin for third-year Podiatric Med-
icine students

Tue, Nov 26, 2024  KSU: Fall classes end for first- and second-year Podi-
atric Medicine students

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  KSU: Thanksgiving Break

Thu, Nov 28, 2024  KSU: Thanksgiving Day

Fri, Nov 29, 2024  KSU: Columbus Day observed

Mon, Dec 2 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  KSU: Fall final examinations for first- and second-year 
Podiatric Medicine students

Sun, Dec 8, 2024  KSU: Fall classes end

Mon, Dec 9 - Sun, Dec 15, 2024 KSU: Fall final examinations
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Fri, Dec 13 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  KSU: Fall commencement

Sun, Dec 15, 2024  KSU: Deadline for bachelor's degree and undergrad-
uate certificate candidates to apply for August 2025 
graduation

Tue, Dec 24, 2024 - Wed, Jan 1, 2025  KSU: Holiday schedule

Tue, Dec 24, 2024  KSU: Presidents Day observed

Wed, Dec 25, 2024  KSU: Christmas Day observed

Wed, Jan 1, 2025  KSU: New Year's Day observed

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  KSU: Spring classes begin for first- and second-year 
Podiatric Medicine students

Thu, Jan 9, 2025  KSU: Spring international student orientation

Fri, Jan 10, 2025  KSU: Spring graduate student orientation

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  KSU: Spring classes begin

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  KSU: Deadline for associate degree candidates to ap-
ply for May 2025 graduation

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  KSU: Deadline for master's and doctoral degree and 
certificate candidates to apply for May 2025 graduation

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  KSU: Martin Luther King Jr Day

Fri, Jan 31, 2025  KSU: Spring classes end for fourth-year Podiatric Med-
icine students

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  KSU: Summer classes begin for fourth-year Podiatric 
Medicine students

Mon, Mar 10 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  KSU: Spring break

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  KSU: Spring classes end for third-year Podiatric Medi-
cine students

Sat, Mar 15, 2025  KSU: Deadline for bachelor's degree candidates to ap-
ply for December 2025 graduation

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 28, 2025  KSU: Spring final examinations for third-year Podiatric 
Medicine students

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  KSU: Summer classes begin for third-year Podiatric 
Medicine students

Fri, May 2, 2025  KSU: Spring classes end for first- and second-year 
Podiatric Medicine students

Sun, May 4, 2025  KSU: Remembrance Day

Sun, May 4, 2025  KSU: Spring classes end

Mon, May 5 - Fri, May 16, 2025  KSU: Spring final examinations for first- and sec-
ond-year Podiatric Medicine students

Mon, May 5 - Sun, May 11, 2025  KSU: Spring final examinations



Thu, May 8 - Sun, May 11, 2025  KSU: Spring commencements

Fri, May 9, 2025  KSU: Summer classes end for fourth-year Podiatric 
Medicine students
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